
S.No. 

1 

No.18/ESTD./2024 

System Tender no. 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. DR. SHYAMA PRASAD 

MUKHERJEE SCIENCE && COMMERCE COLLEGE, BHOPAL 

2024 HED 336220 1 

1. 

2024 HED_336221_1 

2. 

3 

4. 

Online E-Tender/Bids are invited for the following works from Experienced 
Contractors and firms who/which fulfil the Eligibility Criteria 

Interested 

M.P. 

Notice Inviting E-Tender 

Name of Work 

Website: 

Tender invite for the security 
services for the year 2024-25 

BHOPAL, DATED: 27 /02/2024 

Tender invite for the Housekeeping 
services for the year 2024-25 

Cost of Bid Document 
& EMD (In Rs.) 

Www.gscbhopal.in 
E-mail: hegbsccbho@mp.gov.in 
Contact No: 0755-2551837 

1000.00 

50000.00 

1000.00 
& 

50000.00 

bidders can participate through E-tender website http:// 

Period of Contract 

(In Months) 

The bid document can be purchased, Downloaded and submitted online from 

27/02/2024 at 10:30 Hrs to 20/03/2024 till 17:30 Hrs. 

12 Months 

Online Bid envelope A will be opened (Technical Bid) on 21/03/2024At 12:00 Hrs 

& envelope C (Financial Bid) will be opened after finalizing technical evaluation. 

Amendment of NIT if any would be published on website only and not in any 
newspapers. 

12 Months 

9893423112 

Principal 
Govt. Dr. Shyama Prasgcatuh 

Science & Commerce Colleg BHopal M.P. 

29-2:2y 

www.mptenders.gov.in and also view in college website www.gscbhopal.in 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

